Releases - March 05, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

151452
287526
332890
327707
150090
314901
254655
327149
125690
300341
256289
324064
324985
301466
315808
317880
266882
327673
249747
200342

Copeland Charles
Mcgee Kara
Detwiler Jordan
Hale Nathan
Bryant Cheryl
Baker Randall
Grigsby Crystal
Howse Anthony
Stovall Tito
Watkins Marty
Tungate James
Rains Jonathan
Robinson  Bruce
Wright Quadarius
Johnson  Anthony
Luttrell Gary
Perry Steven
Ramirez  Rudivier
Mills Glenna
Shelton Robert

Brian
Leigh
Thomas
A

Ann

L

Radhad
D
Vasquez

Lee

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Todd County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Johnson County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Roederer Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Taylor County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Perry County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Knox County Detention Center
Laurel County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)



